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STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY

1. The table in paragraph 3 has been updated to 6 p.m. on 18 September 1995 and now reads
as follows:

All amounts in United States dollars

Member State

Belarus */
Bolivia
Cambodia
Cameroon
Costa Rica

Côte d'Ivoire
Dominican Republic
El Salvador
Estonia
Gabon

Guatemala
Haiti
Iraq
Jamaica
Kenya

Liberia
Madagascar
Mali
Niger
Panama

Peru
Senegal
Sierra Leone
Uganda
Venezuela
Zaire

Minimum
payment
required

527 940
66 656

160 110
17 357
19 068

121 778
407 449

24 995
89 418

241 927

22 862
213 016
310 058

11 813
54 227

87 324
24 067

189 902
71693

102 450

61 248
53 319

117 820
108 187
672 754

49 298

On 18 September 1995, following a request made by the authorities of
Belarus, the Conference decided, in terms of the second sentence of Article
XIX. A of the Statute, to permit Belarus to exercise the right of voting during
the current session.
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