



GC(39)/INF/20/Rev.1 19 September 1995

GENERAL Distr. Original: ENGLISH

International Atomic Energy Agency

GENERAL CONFERENCE

Thirty-ninth regular session

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY

1. The table in paragraph 3 has been updated to 6 p.m. on 18 September 1995 and now reads as follows:

Member State	Minimum payment required
Belarus */	527 940
Bolivia	66 656
Cambodia	160 110
Cameroon	17 357
Costa Rica	19 068
Côte d'Ivoire	121 778
Dominican Republic	407 449
El Salvador	24 995
Estonia	89 418
Gabon	241 927
Guatemala	22 862
Haiti	213 016
Iraq	310 058
Jamaica	11 813
Kenya	54 227
Liberia	87 324
Madagascar	24 067
Mali	189 902
Niger	71 693
Panama	102 450
Peru	61 248
Senegal	53 319
Sierra Leone	117 820
Uganda	108 187
Venezuela	672 754
Zaire	49 298

All amounts in United States dollars

*/ On 18 September 1995, following a request made by the authorities of Belarus, the Conference decided, in terms of the second sentence of Article XIX.A of the Statute, to permit Belarus to exercise the right of voting during the current session.